Please refer to local building code requirements prior to purchase and installation. Customers are responsible for Re-Confirming all measurements are correct before ordering or installing
*It is advised to use the eight standard glass sizes as noted.
Layout WorksheetScan for Century
Website
Scan to View
Century’s 2 Minute
Installation Video
Customer Name: Store: Contact: Ph:

Fascia Bracket for Corner Post (FBC2)
Fascia Bracket for Stair Post (FBLE2)
Fascia Bracket for Stair Line Post (FBLE2)
Fascia Support Leg (FSL)
Scenic Series
*10mm / 3/8” glass is always special order
End Post (SEP)
Line Post (SLP)
Corner Post (SCP)
Wall Post (SWP)
New Items
4" Maxum Post (MAXP4)
72" Wind Wall /Privacy Post (PWP72)
72" x 42" Grab n Go Panel (WPL6)
6 degree Pipe Rail Extension (PHRE6)
90 degree Pipe Mitre Kit (PHRMR90)
Pipe inside 90 Bracket (PHRB90)
Pipe Hand Rail
6’ Pipe Hand Rail Kit (PHR6)
8’ Pipe Hand Rail Kit (PHR8)
Bracket (PHRB)
End Cap (PHRC)
Sleeve (PHRS)
180º Return (PHRR180)
32º Extension (PHRE32)
35º Extension (PHRE35)
90º Extension (PHRE90)
Qty
Glass measurements are only an estimate. It is recommended that you determine your glass sizes after installing the posts and railings
Layout Worksheet
Customer Name: Store: Contact: Ph: